
LOT 13 CALLAWAY S/D UNIT 1.

819-193, 834-2027, WD 853-2153, 

JONES TORTORA JENNIFER K
143 SW GARDEN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-113
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222,411

1320/0315 8/12/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH S TORTORA

JENNIFER K TORTORA

1290/0185 2/27/2015 WD Q I 01 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D TODD & JOANNE W DOS

JOSEPH S & JENNIFER
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12167 SFR 250 02/18/1997

2023HX Base Yr

143 SW GARDEN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,002 115.0520 128.86 257,978 1997 1997 0 0 0 30.10 69.90

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1551

BAS 1,551 100 1,551 139,704

FGR 483 55 266 23,960

FOP 32 30 10 901

FSP 432 40 173 15,583

PTO 48 5 2 180

2,546 2,002 180,327

BAS= W36 W22 S18 FGR=  S21 E23 N21 W23$E23 S14 E11 PTO= S4E12
N4 W12$ FOP=  E12 N3 W9 D3 L3 $ R3 U3  E9 S7 E12 N36$ FSP=
N12 W36 S12 E36$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,330.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,995

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 7.50 7.50 75 1997 1997 3 75 900

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 11 26 286.00 UT 2.00 2.00 75 1997 1997 3 75 429

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

4,324

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


